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200411160006
29780

11/16/2004
11:53:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP DBA

200411300006
52720

11/30/2004
10:03:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R J BOP
GENERAL
CONTRACTOR
S INC

200411010005
99760

11/01/2004
10:48:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GONZALEZ,
JUANITA DBA

200410080005
57180

200411120006
20970

11/12/2004
10:16:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200407190003
97730


