Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/11; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	11/16/2004 11:53:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE STAFINO, PHILLIP DBA						
200411300006 52720	11/30/2004 10:03:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	R J BOP GENERAL CONTRACTOR S INC						
200411010005 99760	11/01/2004 10:48:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GONZALEZ, JUANITA DBA					200410080005 57180	
200411120006 20970	11/12/2004 10:16:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA					200407190003 97730	